STATE OF NEBRASKA
DEPARTMENT OF ROADS
ADDENDUM NO. 1
AND
ELECTRONIC BIDDING SYSTEM
AMENDMENT NO. 1
PROJECT NO. RD-75-3 (1013)
CONTROL NO. 31413
CALL ORDER N04
US-75, DECATUR NORTHWEST
LETTING DATE: OCTOBER 25, 2001
The Schedule of Items for Group 3 is amended as follows:
1. The quantity for the item “Barricade, Type II” is incorrect.
The quantity for the item “Barricade, Type II” should read 540.000 Bday.
2. The guantity for the item “Barricade, Type IlI” is incorrect.
The quantity for the item “Barricade, Type III” should read 244.000 Bday.
3. The quantity for the item “Type B High Intensity Warning Light” is incorrect.

The quantity for the item “Type B High Intensity Warning Light” should read
122.000 Lday.

4. The guantity for the item “Temporary Sign Day” is incorrect.

The quantity for the item “Temporary Sign Day” should read 72.000 Each.
5. The quantity for the item “Sign Day” is incorrect.

The quantity for the item “Sign Day” should read 1,828.000 Each.
6. The quantity for the item “Flashing Arrow Panel” is incorrect.

The quantity for the item “Flashing Arrow Panel” should read 18.000 Day.
7. The quantity for the item “Flagging” is incorrect.

The quantity for the item “Flagging” should read 72.000 Day.
8. The item “Furnishing and Operating Pilot Vehicle” has been added.

The guantity for the item “Furnishing and Operating Pilot Vehicle” should read
40.000 Day.



Addendum No. 1
Project No. RD-75-3(1013)
Page 2

The EBS generated bid items sheet must show these corrections or the bid will be
considered void.

* * k% %

On page 8 of the Special Provisions, the provision tited SPECIAL PROSECUTION AND
PROGRESS (Phasing) is amended to include the following:

The Tentative Start Date for this project was requested by District 3 and is not subject to
change.

* Kk
The following changes are made to the last sheet of the proposal:
1. The “Tentative Start Date” is amended to read 04/15/02.

2. The “Contract Time” is amended to read 45 Working Days.

* k* *x k% %

The plans are amended to include the attached plan sheet 2T6.

R I

Upon execution of the contract, the plans will be revised to reflect these changes.

DEPARTMENT OF ROADS

Claude Oie
Construction Engineer

Issued: October 22, 2001
CO:N04AD110

NOTICE: Only the contractors issued bidding proposals receive this addendum and
responsibility for notifying any potential subcontractors or suppliers remains with the contractor.



Project No. RD-75-3(1013)

Addendum No. 1
Page 3

$-Z L3S I35 'SNOILYDDT YIVJ3Y LNIN3AV W04
#3U0N

INtOr 3suanshviL onlsix3 @
313HONOD 40 SSINNOIKL wln *HLOIA ¥O HION31 NI » NYHL SSI1 SHIVA3Y ¥O4 ANO G3SN 38 OL 34V STIVI3Q 3S3IHL i3LON

ANV 40 HION3T W
TINYd 40 HLIOIM M,

ON3937

v 34nold

NOILO3S MIVE3H 40 HLONGT 37GVINVA

W¥a Y130 335 |d z

8 38n9ld

NOLLO3S MIVY3H 30 HIONIY JWVIYVA

aWINO3Y 10N

103 avs
P /
7 7.
1 A i
ANIOP TYNIGNLIONDY £ INIOF oNLLSIG
(LN avs
ANONYIO MONA GUVOBNI %+ .2}
*ING AYS H3LIND T3IHR
b 40 30¥d NI 10D AVS ONONYIO
HLd30 1IN4 350 AVA 1310N
INIOT TYNIGNLIONOT
109 avs wau1no T b (D)

QRINO3Y SHYE 3L
*1n2 avs ononvia waaa Tna (7))

o3uIno3y 10N swve Twoo (E)

(SLSIX3 304 034075 LYNO3QY
41 INIOF ONLLSIX3 1Y O3WINO3Y 38
LON AYW) *G3AON3Y 38 OL NOLLIS
40 SIQIS ISUIASNYUL NO LMD NYS
GNOWYIO MOMJ GHYOSNI AT .2
13 AYS ¥ILINO TIHA L “XOMSY (D)

102 avs ovonvia 4% .2

SHOILIIS SS08I TWIIdAL

—
| 90 L LS
LOO"LIDOEIVLE

000000°12L¥515°9




